
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HIGH POINT RACEWAY - MT. MORRIS, PA

ROUND 3 OF 24 - MAY 26-27, 2007

Motocross

31ST ANNUAL MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONAL AT HIGH POINT

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  237.8311

7 J. Stewart  238.2572

15 T. Ferry  339.5473

29 A. Short  239.6164

118 D. Millsaps  339.7485

14 K. Windham  339.8656

8 G. Langston  440.2157

800 M. Alessi  340.3518

26 M. Byrne  440.6109

273 G. Gracyk  540.80010

12 D. Vuillemin  340.94911

27 N. Wey  340.97212

36 J. Summey  441.13213

69 B. Garrison  541.29814

31 J. Thomas  641.88015

801 J. Alessi  542.07216

90 C. Siebler  442.12117

965 A. Balbi  342.26318

480 C. Green  242.36019

81 A. Chatfield  442.55020

66 S. Skinner  542.64721

32 R. Clark  342.65622

109 T. Hadsell  543.06223

251 A. Woskob  243.08324

79 J. Marsack  543.13025

92 B. Carsten  443.33626

77 D. Dehaan  743.38927

96 C. Whitcraft  543.41728

34 T. Adams  443.45629

385 B. Shuckhart  543.54130

317 J. Hazel  643.58331

256 B. Johnson  543.70132

270 N. Skaggs  243.92933

731 S. Roman  1244.23134

496 H. Shryock  344.47935

547 A. Blessing  444.55436

360 J. Cook  244.55737

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  449.9761

7 J. Stewart  250.3112

15 T. Ferry  351.5913

118 D. Millsaps  451.6504

8 G. Langston  551.8105

29 A. Short  452.0206

14 K. Windham  352.0817

800 M. Alessi  352.5928

273 G. Gracyk  352.8449

36 J. Summey  353.01810

27 N. Wey  553.18511

12 D. Vuillemin  353.42212

26 M. Byrne  753.63813

801 J. Alessi  454.18614

31 J. Thomas  554.42915

965 A. Balbi  654.79916

480 C. Green  355.03617

69 B. Garrison  455.03618

90 C. Siebler  355.21819

81 A. Chatfield  455.38920

32 R. Clark  1055.39421

79 J. Marsack  656.00822

77 D. Dehaan  456.03923

92 B. Carsten  756.18724

256 B. Johnson  456.39525

109 T. Hadsell  356.45926

96 C. Whitcraft  656.47227

66 S. Skinner  756.48728

270 N. Skaggs  1056.70729

385 B. Shuckhart  457.02530

317 J. Hazel  357.09531

251 A. Woskob  557.17932

34 T. Adams  457.67733

496 H. Shryock  358.72434

927 T. Sewell  158.80335

731 S. Roman  559.41436

360 J. Cook  259.54837

547 A. Blessing  559.69938

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 R. Carmichael  329.5431

7 J. Stewart  229.8242

8 G. Langston  1730.5183

29 A. Short  430.5994

800 M. Alessi  430.6865

118 D. Millsaps  330.7266

14 K. Windham  230.7797

15 T. Ferry  430.9338

27 N. Wey  431.6019

273 G. Gracyk  531.69710

12 D. Vuillemin  531.73011

36 J. Summey  332.11312

26 M. Byrne  232.17213

801 J. Alessi  232.46514

31 J. Thomas  332.48515

69 B. Garrison  332.50916

965 A. Balbi  632.72217

90 C. Siebler  832.87218

66 S. Skinner  732.95819

109 T. Hadsell  232.97820

385 B. Shuckhart  333.13021

480 C. Green  333.26522

77 D. Dehaan  733.28623

32 R. Clark  433.36024

96 C. Whitcraft  433.38025

92 B. Carsten  233.39626

317 J. Hazel  633.41627

79 J. Marsack  633.59928

81 A. Chatfield  333.79529

251 A. Woskob  233.85130

256 B. Johnson  733.88331

731 S. Roman  234.08932

270 N. Skaggs  1034.09633

34 T. Adams  334.12234

360 J. Cook  234.31335

496 H. Shryock  234.70236

927 T. Sewell  134.91837

547 A. Blessing  335.24438
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